Islemciler

| Core

Uriin

INTEL CORE I3-12100F 3.30GHz 12MB 1700p 12.

NESIL BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P

12.NESIL VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5Ghz 18MB 1700p

12 .NESIL

AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

Marka

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

50,40 USD

86,10 USD

96,60 USD

97,65 USD

98,70 USD

99,75 USD

102,90
usb

103,95
usb

114,45
usb

114,45
usb

115,50
usb

124,95
usb



AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 36MB MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-12600KF 3.70GHZ 20MB 1700p

12.NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 34MB AM5 MPK

ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHz 38MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13600KF 3.50GHZ 24MB 1700P

13.NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 20MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P

14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9600 CPU AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
20MB 1851P TRAY

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

141,75
usb

141,75
usb

145,95
usb

149,10
usb

150,15
usb

161,70
usb

177,45
usb

181,65
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

203,70
usb

204,75
usb

205,80
usb

208,95
usb



INTEL CORE
20MB

INTEL CORE
20MB

INTEL CORE

ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
1851P TRAY

ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK
1851P BOX

ULTRA 5 235 3.4GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK

1851P ARROW LAKE TRAY

INTEL CORE
20MB

INTEL CORE

ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
1851P BOX

i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P

14 .NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ BOX

INTEL CORE
24MB

INTEL CORE
24MB

INTEL CORE
24MB

INTEL CORE
24MB

INTEL CORE

ULTRA 5 245KF 3.6GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK
1851P BOX

ULTRA 5 245KF 4.2GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK
1851P TRAY

ULTRA 5 235 3.4GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK
1851P BOX

ULTRA 5 245K 4.2GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK
1851P TRAY

i7-14700F 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700P TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE
TRAY

I7-14700KF 5.60GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK

AMD RYZEN 9 7900 3.70GHz 65W 76MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE
20MB

ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK
1851P TRAY

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

214,20
usb

219,45
usb

231,00
usb

236,25
usb

240,45
usb

250,95
usb

256,20
usb

257,25
usb

265,65
usb

274,05
usb

279,30
usb

313,95
usb

315,00
usb

319,20
usb



AMDZI n
rRYZ=EN

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265K 3.9GHZ 20 GEKIRDEK

1851P ARROW LAKE TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHz 96MB TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7900X 4.70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE I9-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL

1700P FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 ISLEMCI

INTEL CORE ULTRA 9 285K 3.7GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK

36MB TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X3D 4.4GHZ 120W AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB AM5 TRAY

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

320,25
usb

322,35
usb

327,60
usb

332,85
usb

397,95
usb

404,25
usb

450,45
usb

453,07
usb

460,95
usb

509,25
usb

513,45
usb

576,45
usb

597,45
usb

708,75
usb



iz

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHZ 65W 19MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE I3-14100F 3.50GHz 12MB 1700P 14.

NESIL

INTEL CORE i3-14100F 3.5GHz 1700P 4
CEKIRDEK 12MB BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI

BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
20MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-12400 2.5 GHz 18MB 1700p
12.Nesil TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE i5-13400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
13.NESIL FANLI BOX

INTEL CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANLI BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHz 65W AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE 15-13400 2.5Ghz 20MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

52,39

58,80

70,35

72,45

74,55

82,95

102,

113,

114,

116,

124,

129,

135,

143,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

90
usb

40
usb

45
usb

55
usb

95
usb

15
usb

45
usb

85
usD



INTEL CORE i5-14400 2.5GHz 20MB 1700P TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI
BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

INTEL CORE 1i5-12600KF 3.70Ghz 206MB 1700p
12.Nesil FANSIZ BOX

INTEL CORE i7-12700KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1700p
12.Nesil TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13400 3.3Ghz 20MB 1700p
13.Nesil

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 PRO 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE 1i7-13700KF 3.40GHZ 36MB 1700P
13.NESIL VGASIZ FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE 17-13700F 2.1Ghz 30MB 1700p
13.NESIL

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK
306MB 1851P BOX

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

144,90
usb

144,90
usb

147,00
usb

149,10
usb

152,25
usb

177,45
usb

192,15
usb

233,10
usb

257,25
usb

258,30
usb

282,45
usb

292,95
usb

327,60
usb

330,75
usb



intel.

CORE

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

CORE i7-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p
14.Nesil TRAY

CORE 1i7-14700K 3.40GHZ 28MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

CORE i7-13700 2.10Ghz 306MB 1700p TRAY
FANSIZ

CORE 17-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p
14 .Nesil

CORE 1i7-13700K 3.4Ghz 306MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 BOX

INTEL

CORE i9-14900 2GHz 24 CEKIRDEK 36MB
TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 BOX

AMD Ryzen 9 9900X3D 4.40GHz 128MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB 170W AM5

INTEL

FANSIZ BOX

CORE 19-14900KS 3.2 GHZ/6.2GHZ 32MB
1700P BOX

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

334,95
usb

334,95
usb

341,25
usb

341,25
usb

345,45
usb

418,95
usb

444,15
usD

556,50
usb

561,75
usb

649,95
usb

765,45
usb

765,45
usb



